 2024, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDFax: 267-288-5604Office 215-512-7000 •
ob Name:
Type:
Part :
Notes:
02.2024
ESUN Series

Note
**Housing dimensions change when Emergency function is
selected in the ordering guide. Please contact Your Rep for
Emergency operation housing dimensions.
Compliance
UL 844 Hazardous Locations North America
• Class I, Division 1, Group C,D
• Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C & D
• Class II, Division 2, Groups F & G
• Class III
Marking Atex
• Il2 G Ex db op is IIB T4/T5 Gb
• Il2 D Ex op is tb IIIC T135°C Db IP66
Marking ICEX
• Ex db op is IIB T4/T5 Gb
• Ex op is tb IIIC T135°C Db
Marking Marine
• UL1598, UL1598A
• ABS
Other Markings / Standards
• UL 1598 Wet Locations
• UL 8750 LED Safety
• DLC Listed
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08
• CSA C22.2 No. 137-M1981
 2024, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDFax: 267-288-5604Office 215-512-7000 •
ob Name:
Type:
Part :
Notes:
02.2024
5 Year and 10 Year Warranties Available
BAA and TAA available. Contact factory for more
information and pricing.
BAA and TAA available. Contact factory for more
information and pricing.
Light Distribution
Lumen Chart
3500K 4000K 5000K 5700K
20W 2,000 lm 2,560 lm 2,700 lm 2,800 lm
30W 3,600 lm 3,840 lm 4,050 lm 4,200 lm
40W 4,800 lm 5,120 lm 5,400 lm 5,600 lm
50W 6,000 lm 6,400 lm 6,750 lm 7,000 lm
60W 7,200 lm 7,680 lm 8,100 lm 8,400 lm
80W 9,600 lm 10,240 lm 10,800 lm 11,200 lm
100W 12,000 lm 12,800 lm 13,500 lm 14,000 lm
120W 14,400 lm 15,360 lm 16,200 lm 16,800 lm
G= Glass
Flat
Series Length Wattage Voltage
WATTAGE
G
VOLTAGE
A=AC 100-277V
B=AC 277-480V
C=DC 12-36V
CCT
COLOR TEMP
S2
I
C
K
2 = 20W
3 = 30W
4 = 40W
5 = 50W
6 = 60W
8 = 80W
10 = 100W
12 = 120W
Optic Driver
OPTIONOPTIC DRIVERLENGTH